RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
VentZone® Systems
VentZone® Zoned IAQ with Energy Recovery Kits
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS
& TECHNICAL
DATA
vfz-iaq-erv-kit_spec_0517

R39550-24 ZRT and multi-function wall control 1 1 11lb
VentZone® Zoned IAQ Kits with Energy Recovery
Part Number System
Number of
Bathrooms
Airflow
@
0.2 in.
w.g.
Ventilator
6” ZRT-2-6-24R
(24V)
10/20/30 CFM
4” ZRT-2-4-24R
(24V)
10/20/30 CFM
4” ZRT-1-4-24R
(24V)
20/40/60 Push
Button Timer
R39 421-24 VZ-IAQ-E150-P2-24V 2 120 CFM E150-TRG -- 2 -- 2
R39 422-24 VZ-IAQ-E150-P2.5-24V 2.5 120 CFM E150-TRG -- 2 1 3
R39 423-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P2.5-24V 2.5 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 1 1 2
R39 424-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P3-24V 3 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 2 -- 3
R39 425-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P3.5-24V 3.5 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 2 1 4
R39 428-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P4.5-24V 4.5 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 3 1 5
R39 429-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P5-24V 5 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 4 -- 5
Recovery Core
Material:
Casing
Material:
Duct Connections:
Insulation:
Width:
Height:
Depth:
Weight:
Supply Damper:
Mounting
Electrical requirement
Frost control
Filters
Type :
Option :
Blowers
RESIDENTIAL
ERV
E150-TRG
ENERGY RECOVERY VENTILATOR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Compact size, large performance – the E150-TRG energy
recovery ventilator produces approximately 125 CFM at
0.2 in w.g. (ESP) and recovers sensible and latent heat
through its high-latent-transfer core. The E150-TRG has
been thoughtfully engineered for simple installation in and
spacious houses.
COREC22.2 no113
UL 1812 UNIT
125 CFM at 0.20 in.w.g (ESP)
5 year
Warranty
5 year
WarrantyCanada
Made in
Pre-painted 24-gauge galvanized steel
Ø 5’’ (Ø 127 mm)
Molded EPS
23-1/8’’ (587 mm)
16-3/4’’ (425 mm)
12-3/8’’ (314 mm)
Motorized
MERV 6 (P/N 612409)
high-efficiency MERV 13 (P/N 612410)